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AREA:
MAIN FLOOR PLAN MAIN FLOOR = 992 SQ.FT.
SECOND FLOOR = 1007 SQ.FT.
TOTAL = 1999 SQ.FT.
GARAGE = 506 SQ.FT
FRONT PORCH = 125 SQ.FT.
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=992 SQFT.
SECOND FLOOR = 1007 SQFT.
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SECOND FLOOR PLAN
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FRONT PORCH = 125 SQ.FT.

GARAGE



{ A M OPTIONAL BASEMENT

CONSTRUCTION

420"

330"

9-0"

ROUGH-IN ONLY

OPTIONAL FINISHED
BASEMENT TO BE
CONFIRMED BY CLIENT &

UNFINISHED AREA /
MECHANICAL /
STORAGE

MECHANICAL!

ELECTRICAL

g

PLAYROOM

19-2"

22-10"

420"

80k

908

ratis

FOUNDATION / BASEMENT PLAN




